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y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

s B = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 6255 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607186R GST Reg. No. 18-9607168-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18003237/K1ub3
DT oo owe: o2z | [N
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Vah. YN 2235G Veh. Inspected SHA B157D
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/02/2018
2. ) ML Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, ' Description of Damages
5. C General Information
Accident Date  15/02/2018 [Inspection Date 20/02/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508968
B2 % Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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HED A BASSED ODUT Y
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CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHA 8157D

MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

o

DATE 19/2/2018 22:26

—XL A\

Parts Description/ Labour | nge

Boot Lid  —

Boot Lid Rubber®

Boot Lid Lock Upper

Boot Lid Lock Lower

Boot Lid Sonata Plaie ™

Boot Lid Hyundai Plate —

Boot Lid H' Emblem =~

Boot Lid CRDI Plate =~

Boot Lid Lamp (RH) =

Licence Lamp (RH) —

Boot Lid Tnmboard >

Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs)
Rear Bumper  —

Rear Bumper Remnforcement <
Rear Bumper Clip _—

Rear Bumper Sponge 7

Rear Bumper Under Cover X

Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) screg
Tawl Lamp (RH) —

Rear Panel < Fg/™~

Rear Panel Gamish .

Rear Fender (RH) X Agur

Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) s
Rear Windscreen Moulding

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
MSCOUNTED TOTAL

35.00

Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticke r
Rear No.Plate i

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor %
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat  ——
Rear Windscreen Sealant e

“anel Beating ! e

Labour Charge ’C /{& (@'éﬁl;/ :

ce notify

Spray Painting Charge
Winng Charge
Tulf Kote

RemoveRefix Reverse Sensor /4 ;

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Unit Price Amount

§ - 1,349.50
110.90
132.10

30.30
-43.60
= 24.20
-26.10
-22.70
-230.20
- 32.50
165.40
10.00

~ §78.40
~483.30
- 2200

L 13740
185.80

76.00

-~ 344.00

391.80
T 95.80
1,935.90
T 74.10

60,00

W AW W W WA e WV AW AWV R A

b

6.562.00
1,312.40

s

.

5,249.60

- 30.00

-~ 2500
135.70

- 50,00
46.00

@ W W A LA

Nett
Nen
Nenr
Nen
Nen

s

186.70

I,Jﬂrlﬁ'}

SO
| 2006

Vi U DA LA A

§os

Spo-00 | F2+
5607

F-
T -

- <

5 2,220.00

§  7.756.30

Thas 1s an mitial estimate based on a visual mspection of the above velucle. The final repair quanium will

be prepared afier the vehicle is surveyed by Rpgign Seeyor appointed by the insurance company




CDMESR"IDELC.RQ_
Qur Job Raf No : 305117631 GINEERING
Dala : 2a102/2018 quug;‘ wﬂm?l

Fax: G546 8158

FINALIZATION FORM
" LKK = Fax '
Attn KALVIN -
Vehicle Reg Ne, :  SHAB1STD Date of Accident : 151022018

The survey and eslimales ol the repairs of the above-mantionsd vehicle ara as follows:-

1. T'I‘btrlpnh'iubihlubﬂllﬂ'

2 Thafinaiized amount shall be:
(a)
{v)

Spare Parts after |_is{ discount
Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

Lumpsum Fepaif [If applicable)
Total for LUmpsUm repair cast
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

(e

% Estimated normal period for epairs:

AXA - YN 2235G
==
- —
# | i
———
gherLess: 20% $3,600.00
e
5 working days

——

4 Wa shall treat the above amount as Comrectand confirmaed If thers Is no reply from you

within 7 working days

5 Thank you for your assisiance, We confirm (he estimales and
finalized amoum
Signaturs : \E\ Signature -
Name  : JUMANI Name KI [
Tel s Date L33 -
Fax G54Ba156 N
i
Dacument :
fem Amount Attached f;m Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate PIDay YES
B Losaof Income Pald N
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fes £T.48
— Medical Fees (on tehall
of driver, if apglicabla)
[_Ovaerrun
Romarks

' CHECK ITEMS:




CITY CAB PTE LTD

P

TE*

NEWICLENO @ SHA 8157D

peH

DATE 19/272018 22:26 ' ' S A

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA
Ly Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price Amount |
Boot Lid — ry $ 1,34950
Boot Lid Rubber>< &~ 8§ 110.90
Boot Lid Lock Upper 3 7 5 132.10
Boot Lid Lock Lower % 27 S 3030
Boot Lid Sonata Plate™ i 3 43.60
Boot Lid Hyundai Plate ™ § 2420
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem =~ ** s 2610
Boot Lid CRDI Plate =~ i s 2270
Boot Lid Lamp (RH) — ¢~ $ 23020
Licence Lamp (RH) ~— i $ 32.50
Boot Lid Trimboard 2 7~ S 16540
Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) = #* 5 10,00
Rear Bumper .— ! $ 578540
Rear Bumper Reinforcement — e § 48330
Rear Bumper Clip — , & s 2200
Rear Bumper Sponge \'3'/ + @ S 137.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover X 4 S 1B5.80
Rear Bumper Protector (LHVRH) cfe 5 8O0 |S 76,00
Tail Lamp (RH) -— ¢4 $  344.00
Rear Panel ol fodt s 391.80
Rear Panel Gamish  X2** ) 95.80
Rear Fender (RH) X A S 1,93590
Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) & s 7410
Rear Windscreen Moulding  pe ™ § 6000
Tl by (sl (240 =, 10
SUBTOTAL $ 6,562.00
LESS 20% 5 131240
DISCOUNTER-FEOFAT S 5249.60
LR At 1] Itants Hence notify
s | the Repairfr of the folidving:
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Stickfr sFmaune peliwiiin safuy sannng 3 30.00 |Neu
Rear No.Plate e s :Eh:"" byl ”'_';'_""”'“ % 25.00 |Nett
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor % = 1 party S’ awn $ 13570 |Neu
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat  —— #** g ot S 50.00 |Nert
Rear Windscreen Sealant e ** T # Company 5 46,00 |Nett
el S 28670
Labour Charge I % LB ?‘é f.d:,f
Panel Beating s 1 m 6‘"’
Spray Painting Charge % e //J'?".r—f /L|re ‘-C'.r. S Spean | F2-
Wiring Charge W $ SOBT 2o
Tuff Kote | j7 # S S04 2.
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor & . p) 12086 X~
At fop
TOTAL LABOUR S 222000
ESTIMATE TOTAL | S 7.756.30
{1us 1% an mpal estmare based on 3 visual imspection of the above vehicle. The final repab ..p:.-b;u‘.!ulu will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by iRpakenSpesor appointed by the insurance company.




8292018 Claim Portal
' . LM AT | ILTAMTH |
L] SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS
5 -
« Service Request Details
Vehicle Infarmatian
Clakm SAMOOFEW
Actions
Reterence CCA/ASM1B003237/K 1t Incident s
’ Mot Step  Finih the work ehicle
Reglstration #
Loss Diate 15 February 2018 I e I
Make VD HYUNDA
Reguest Date 21 August 2018
z Model SONATA
D Date 20 February 2019 EEWkE Ml:lltﬁ
Verikior Mame LK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTELTD (TF
Primary Contact/Insured
Tyowe of Loss Third Party Viehicle Damage
SISKD TRADING
Seranes Periding werification - Direct 79 SENOKO WAY, 758059, Singapore
Seitlmmpnt
Clalm Handler
CHAN Klan Chuan
ASSBAA04247
klanchuan chan@axa.com.sg
Eddllooml Instructions
ke n g Iwolces History Dacuments Asserment Metricy MNotes
TVYPE SENT FRCind SURECT B0
(1] 298718 11118 AM NG Stacey Re:RE: REQUEST FOR Pls proceed
MANDATE APPROVALL
[7] 2870718 702 P LKK AUTD RE: REQUEST FOR Dear Emest. OID repr-ended 1o
CONSULTANTS FTE TD MANDATE APPROVALL TP wehicle Informe
TPy
(7] 15/8/18 3:18 PM LKK AUTOD RE: REQUEST FOR Dear Emest, DI rear-ended 10
COMNSULTANTS FTELTD MANDATE APPROVALL TP wehicla. Imfoereme_
TPy

hitps:ivp smariclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-potaltimlindex-vendor-service-requests. iimifservice-requesis?service RegquesiNumber=31233

12



8292018

) TPE SENT
(7] 2577718 43 PM
(1] 473718 B21PM
Q 1/3/18 9:54 AM
(7] L7218 52T PM

hitps:\'vp smariclaims. axa.com sg/claim-portalhimlindax-vendor-service-requests htmif/service-requests/7 servicaRequestNumber=31233

LEK AUTD
COMSULTANTS PTE LTD
mm

TAY Erneslt

LEK AUTD
COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD

LK ALTD
COMSULTANTS FTE (7D
)

Claim Portal

REQUEST FOR MANDATE

ia Immidiate Advise]

BOOY

Dear Ernest. DID rear-anded to
TP wehicke Intorme_

Procesd for D5 & return 1o seek
mandate.

Dmar Errsest. Plesie sdvise
wihsther have any policy

Regaser Estimate: §
775430 —.



8202018 Claim Portal

< RE: REQUEST FOR MANDATE APPROVALL

Type © Quesilon

Message Daar Emest. OID rear-ended to TP wehicle informed TP caim and MNED lssoe, Surmmary of offer mads

to workshop Liability{TP) 100% Proposed Mett Valus £1.852 .00 Loas of pental $884 25 no. of F daya »
€ OR 28 Loan of Inciome 45000 no. of 9 days = § 50 LTA search fess $7.49 Proposed Total $5173.74
Best Regards, Thin Thin Hiaing | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

hitps://vp smariclaims axa com sgiclaim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requestsiview-message/PservicoRequestNumber=31.. 111



COMFORIDELCGRO
ENGINEERING
OurRef : (CC18020550/ SHA8157D /WT(st)
Your Ref : ComfortDalGra Enginearing Pla Lid
Date ; D2-Mar-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dep! & Braddall Road 3
59 Loyang Drive dth Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 ey
Hrodoel)|
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHAB157D YOUR INSURED YN 2235G g on
AND OTHER ON 15.02.18 3 Sin Ming Drive
We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No _ Pandan

SHAB157D which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle _
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concermed have requested and authorized us 1o nr
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable b s}
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. .
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving YN 2235G
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 385200 =i
2 9 dayslossofRental@ § 9825 perday § 88425 B &
3 Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) - -
4  LTA Search Fees $ 749
5 GlA/ Police Report Fees 3 -
6 Towing / Medical / Transportation Fees 5 -
SubTotal: 5§ 474374
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 4 days Loss of Income S 8000 perdays ] 720.00

Total Claims : § 546374

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopied photographs 7 pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of - YN 2235G
¢] GIA [ Police report/s of SHAB157D

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X )Photocopiels of Accident Scene Photols { ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x | Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it Is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the tax| driver

Yours faithtully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A rrwsTib

i Q
COMFORIDELGRO “n @ O



74 74
- e A ] Comnsutonts
el BEA B P Lid

S1UNLAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPURE Ju8%33 TEL : (065 A2563561 FAX : 1005) 62564313

25 JULY 2018

SISKO TRADING
29 SENOKO WAY
SINGAPORE 758058

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18003237/K1ub3
YOUR REF : YN 2235G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 2235G AND SHA 8157D ALONG JURONG TOWN HALL
ROAD TOWARDS AYE ON 15/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 8157D against your metor insurance policy.

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-
rear collision) where you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion
that we cannot be absolved from liability

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



!" Auic
! - - Consuitonis
A A e Lig

S UBLAVE 1 #0025 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563361 FAN : (03} 62564115

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise of
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us
at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6841 2360

FaX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@|kkaulo.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(MNAF ; PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHABI57D , YN2235G

ON 15-Feb-18 13:40

ALONG JURONG TOWN HALL RD SLIP RD TWDS AYE.

T/ We MNEO POH THIAM [Hirer) NRIC Nb.: SD1B52758B
and/or (Relief) NRIC No.

Taxi Number SHAB157D

hereby pathorise ComfortDelGro Engingering Pta Ltd[CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, Including loss of income, loss of rental,

medical fee and legal costs,

Page | of |

Z. To have absalute discretion to agree to any sattlement or compensation amaunt in respect af my/our claim

against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims].

3. To sign Discharge Voucher an my//our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceads) in respect of the claim againgt third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and made in favour af

“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd",

Date 19-Feb-2018
Nama of Hirar NEOQ POH THIAM
Hirer NRIC 501852758 Signaturs
Address 441D FERNVALE ROAD #06-345
794441
Contact Mo, 95968861
Py | S [, WRSSVRS T ) TN Sty | TUSUPY SOSCT | JRCIO SR | T SRR | L S ¥ ] Y o)
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M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF T SEMO09SW
INSURED ! SISKO TRADING

DISCHARGE VOLUCHER

We, ComforiDelgro Engineering Pte Lid confirm thar by lewer of amhonsanon dared 19 February 201K
, we are authonsed 1o and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of CityCab Pre Lid and the
Hirer, NEO POH THIAM  vehicle no. SHA 8157D

Niow we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver joimtly and
severally.-

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Five Thousand and Forty only (58 5.040.00 ) in the
aggregate in full and final settlernent of all claims of whatever kind including dumages for personal
imjuries and/or damoge to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD andior their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (YN 2235(5) arising out of an
necident with (SHA 8157D) on 15/02/2018.

bi  declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or thetr Insured and or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be hable for any funther clumis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have agamst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insored and/or the driver of velicle no, YN 22356
arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the aceident and hereby give our Tull and final discharge,

€} We hereby declare thm Vwe amlare the personis) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement,

It is understood and ngreed that paviment herein is made in favour of ComforiDelgro Engineering Pre Lid is
made without any admission of linbility whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their

Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. YN 2235G

i -
Dated this J day of /1 1"‘?*‘*"" 2018

mLITI-lpm;rE SIGNATORY)

Company Stamp

|
|

Noame
1'C Na 1 o
Address

AMA Insurance Fie L1 (Company Reg. No. 199003512M i

8 Snenton Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore GE8311 Tom i amit ol aDnCains o GO
Customes Centre #81-01

Tal: +65 GBS0 4BAE Fax +B5 6338 2527 Webhade www 212 com 5¢



COMFORIDELGRO
' ENGINEERING

A mamber of COMFORIDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

BO10010

AXA TNSIRANCE PTE 11D

#24-01 S SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKH
SINGAMORE (ORER11

CORTACT W): B33H72ER

. Description : 3P 15.02.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

(CMPANY HEG, NO, : 19950604RW
FAage:
TAX INVOICE 2

VEHCLE W) TNV. W)/DATE
SHARTISTN 135858 26.02. 2R
MAKE JOH N,
HYIINDAT NH117831
MO, (HXMETER KEADT NG

BONRATA

DATE (0F HEG
28.02.2017

(CHASE1S (XK JOR TYPE
KMHKT'41 VMRARDRBAT

Total lump Som Hepair Amb 3,600, 00
A EE:'I'HPI*!T 7.000 % 82,00
Total invwice amount 1.852.00
Tasued by ; RATHERINETAN 26.02.2008 12:15:10
Repair Type : CFRO/57/57
Paymant /Term : /Uradit 30 days

ComfortDel(aro Engineering Pre Lid
A rmamber of COMPORIDHLCRY

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

Kindly nota that no recaipt shall be issued uniess requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.




Our Ref: CC1B8020550
_k- GityCab

Date; 26 February 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 15022018 @ 13:40hrs

ALONG JURONG TOWN HALL RD SLIP RD TWDS AYE
INVOLVING YN2235G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA8157D (the
"Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NEO POH THIAM IC NO S0185275B a registered hirer-
operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
at a rental rate $98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the matenal time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his chaice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleel Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapare STSTIT Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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2182018 Irsurance Pariculars Enquiry By Agents Dataill

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle No.  Incident Date/Time Search Status  Insurance Company Code

YMN2235G 15 Feb 2018/ 13:40:00 Successful Al2

Previous OK

SHA $1)0

hilps:ivrl e gov.sgilaivrliaction/insPartDetalByAATFUNCTION_ID=F1801043ET

Insurance Company Name

AMA INSURANCEPTELTD

n
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|Unhil:hl No: YN 2235G (Insd veh) | Model: TPVD HYUNDAI SONATA
SHA 8157D (TP veh)

| Date of Accident: |15/02/2018

Glot:alEumSafmamantl'] [X] Yes [ 1 No

Repair Estimate L1 B.379.53

Final Repair Cosi - 3,852.00

Loss of Token Sum ) 400.00 Bdays at $50.00 per day

Rental (if any) - 786.00 8 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee s 7_49|

Others: | s[ 0.00|

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 5.040.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: c;_f e
BOLA Liability: 100 (Ve) Assessed Liability ("):___ (%)

* Assessad Liabliity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) ICOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD - 5,040,
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/00/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please altach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)



